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Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Ryan McMahon New Plymouth Suzuki RMX450 2 1 47

2 Anthony Gunter Tauranga Yamaha YZ250 FX 1 2 47

3 Steven Yeoman Taupo KTM 300 EXC 5 3 36

4 Meisha Boone Masterton KTM 150 XC 6 4 33

5 Clayton Butler New Plymouth Husqvarna TE300 8 9 25

6 Bradley O'Brien Clevedon Husqvarna FE250 13 6 23

7 Wyatt Puckey Auckland Yamaha YZ250 X 9 10 23

8 Axle Lowe Taupo Husqvarna TE150 14 7 21

9 Roman Cooney Inglewood Husqvarna TC125 3 20

10 Symon Klemra New Plymouth KTM 300 EXC 4 18

11 Jamie Croad Kawerau KTM 300 EXC 16 8 18

12 Scott Sutherland Tasman KTM 300 EXC 5 16

13 Jesse Smith New Plymouth KTM 150 XC-W 7 21 14

14 Jarrod Lowe Mangakino KTM 300 EXC 17 11 14

15 Hamish Dwyer Inglewood Husqvarna TE150 10 11

16 Corbin Dravitzki New Plymouth KTM 250 EXC 11 10

17 William Singleton Paengaroa Honda CRF150 19 13 10

18 Drew McKinlay Whanganui KTM 300 XC 15 17 10

19 Cory Standing Auckland Husqvarna TX 300 22 12 9

20 Jon Refoy Whangaparaoa KTM 250 EXC-F 12 9

21 Mark Hocking Upper Hutt KTM 300 TPI 26 14 7

22 Rochelle Edwards Whangarei KTM 300 EXC 21 15 6

23 Grace Harcourt Mangakino KTM 150 EXC TPI 23 16 5

24 Dylan Smith Marton Husqvarna TE300 28 18 3

25 Fletcher Grainger New Plymouth KTM 250 XC 18 3

26 Jodie Murray Upper Hutt KTM 150 EXC TPI 31 19 2

27 Sam Knight Inglewood KTM 250 EXC TPI 30 20 1

28 Nathan Strachan New Plymouth KTM 300 EXC 20 1

29 Jesse Rudolph Tauranga Husqvarna TX 300 29 22

30 Vincent Horwell Inglewood TRS 280RR 24

31 Jayden Bond Korito KTM 250 EXC 25

32 David Steen Auckland KTM 300 EXC 27

33 Brett Hancock Bell Block Husqvarna FE501 32

34 Marc Bevers New Plymouth GasGas TXT125 33
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